ULTRA RT6 LED
Recessed Downlight Kit
C US
LEAD-FREE
Market Segments:
Residential
Healthcare
Hospitality

* LED lamp life is defined as the number of hours when 50% of an average group of identical lamps reached 70% of its initial lumens.
Accessories
Ordering Guide
70650	 LED/CRT6/GU24/SOCKET/ADAPTOR (sold separately)
Energy Savings
						      Watts	 RT6	 RT6
Basic Product 	            LED 		   			   Saved	 Energy 	 Life
Description	 Lumens	 Life	 Traditional Lamp Types	 Lumens	 Life	 With RT6	 Savings*	 Benefit
			   Incandescent 65BR30	 640	 2000	 54	 $208	 17X
RT6 11W	 625	 35,000	 Halogen 50WBR30/SS/HAL	 585	 2500	 39	 $150	 14X
			   Halogen 50PAR30LN/WFL	 660	 2500	 39	 $150	 14X
			   Compact Fluorescent 15WBR30	 600	 8000	 4	 $15	 4X
* Based on $0.11/Kwh, 3 hours a day
SYLVANIA is a registered trademark of OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc.
SEE THE WORLD IN A NEW LIGHT is a registered trademark of OSRAM SYLVANIA Inc.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
©
 2
01
1
O
SR
AM
 S
YL
VA
NI
A
  1
1/
11
  P
ho
to
gr
ap
hy
LED149R2
Application Notes
United States
OSRAM SYLVANIA
100 Endicott Street
Danvers, MA 01923
Trade
Phone:	 1-800-255-5042
Fax:	 1-800-255-5043
National Accounts
Phone:	 1-800-562-4671
Fax:	 1-800-562-4674
OEM/Special Markets
Phone:	 1-800-762-7191
Fax:	 1-800-762-7192
Display/Optic
Phone:	 1-888-677-2627
Fax:	 1-800-762-7192
SYLVANIA Lighting Services
Phone:	 1-800-323-0572
Fax:	 1-800-537-0784
Canada
OSRAM SYLVANIA LTD.
2001 Drew Road
Mississauga, ON L5S 1S4
Trade
Phone:	 1-800-263-2852
Fax:	 1-800-667-6772
OEM/Special Markets/Display/Optic
Phone:	 1-800-265-2852
Fax:	 1-800-667-6772
SYLVANIA Lighting Services
Phone:	 1-800-663-4268
Fax:	 1-866-239-1278